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350 A2
351 A2
313 A2
310 A2
308 A2

756 C
796 C
748 C
705 C
732 C
747 C
733 C
772 C
764 C
718 C
DNC
708 C

Trieda Jazdec

Vladimir FRANTIS
Stefan VACULA
Martin KOPRDA
Dalibor ZISKA
Jozef JEZOVICA

Alois PETROVSKY
Franz DWORAK
Jan CiZEK

Jaroslav RACEK
Martin DIVIAK
Vladimir KOTLAND
Vavfin PATEK
Josef CHVOJKA
Frank SEIDL
Johann MAURER

Rébert JURIS

INTERNATIONAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONSHIP
UEM CUP 2012
SLOVAKIA RING

Nat

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT

SVK

FNM

SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF

ACR
OSK
ACR
ACR
SMF
ACR
ACR
SMF
SMF
SMF

SMF

A2+C

Pretek nedela

Stroj

Jawa 250
Benelli 250
CZ 250

€z 250

€z 250

Honda CB 500

Hauer Kawasaki 2650
Honda CB 500F
Triton 750

Benelli 125

Honda CB 400

Moto Guzzi V7 750
Honda CB 350

Italjet 125

Honda CB 500

Yamaha 125

Granted
time

2:39.327
2:27.240
2:47.264
2:01.552
1:44.728

2:06.159
1:55.471
2:08.678
2:18.786
2:33.137
2:12.684
2:08.581
2:23.152
2:02.589
2:19.429

2:30.089

kolo

2:39.803
2:27.673
2:48.009
2:00.620
1:42.473

2:06.020
1:55.550
2:08.892
2:17.184
2:31.930
2:14.281
2:09.514
2:20.544
1:58.925
2:30.185

2:30.436

kolo

2:39.163
2:27.951
2:46.453
1:58.872
1:42.596

2:07.556
1:57.123
2:07.024
2:19.089
2:32.280
2:13.437
2:06.437
2:20.606
2:00.253
2:31.161

2:28.980

Points

640
1144
1556
3612
4387

1536
1731
1868
1905
2064
2350
3077
5154
6000
22488

1456



